
MANX INDEPENDENT CARRIERS – DIRECT DIAL NUMBERS  

Customer Services 01624 692108 

Kevin Crossey   Customer Services  kevin@mic.co.im  

Tracy Storey   Customer Services   tracy@mic.co.im   

David Cain   Customer Services   davec@mic.co.im   

Accounts 01624 692130 

 Jackie Evans   Accounts    jackie@mic.co.im   

Alan Morgan   Accounts    alan@mic.co.im  

Transport Operations 01624 692107 

Sean Quaye   Operations     sean@mic.co.im 

Guy Whaley   Operations    guy@mic.co.im 

Jonathon Mullen  Operations    jonathon@mic.co.im 

Parcels Operations 01624 692111 

Iain Farish   Operations    iain@mic.co.im  

Stewart Fieldhouse  Operations    stewart@mic.co.im  

Fleet Maintenance 01624 692144 

Marc Clarke  Fleet Engineer   workshop@mic.co.im  

Barry Austin  Fleet Engineer    workshop@mic.co.im  

Directors  

John Quaye   Chairman   01624 692125  john@mic.co.im  

Michael Coleman  Managing Director  01624 692119  michael@mic.co.im  

Karen Gumbley  Company Secretary 01624 692146 karen@mic.co.im 
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